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Do you believe that water is a crifical issig
| in'our area?

A

Culinary Water
42.27%
Allowing vacation rentals in alf zones . . 38.14%
32.99%
31.96%
26.80%
25.77%

wstreet Parking [ . . 18.49%




Would you support residential water conservation
methods? (E.g. Water rates that increase with
increased block usage.)

Yes, 70.83%

If you currently water outdoors with culinary water,
are you willing to stop, or change to ditch water (if you
own a share in a local irrigation company)

{don’t
own a
share in
the
irrigation
company,




